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Art.-Nr.: 81671010

Characteristics

Colour: white

Nestable, stackable

With base perforation

Craemerdrainage system

Fortemperatures ranging from-30°C to +40°C, briefly up to +90°C
Resistantto mostchemicals and cleaning agents

Food-safe. HACCP compliant

Loading quantities (Pcs / Approximate amount)

Onrequest

Labelling

CRAEMER

Stack & Nest Box / Fish Box

20kg /351

450

5 405 E
297
268
= 800 o [ 164
627 43 o

54

734 247

Options

Withoutbase perforation
Transponder (RFID)

Customised printing and numbering available on requestdepending on quantity. Position upon consultation.
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*1 All technical datainclude characteristic features, which have been tested under speciallydefined conditions. Varying data mayresultfrom differentconditions of usage suchasloading method, prevailing
temperature and length of storage time. All data and specified information are subjectto change withoutnotice.Our service team is pleased to be atyour disposal to check the special requirements of your

individual application.
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